Alaska Orthopedic Society — 2023 Annual Meeting

March 31 — April 1, 2023

The Hotel Alyeska, Girdwood Alaska

CHAIR: RABUN Fox, MD (ORTHOPEDIC PHYSICIANS ALASKA)

FRIDAY, MARCH 31

9:00AM VENDOR REGISTRATION / EXHIBITS / NETWORKING
12:00-1:00pPm MEETING REGISTRATION / EXHIBITS / NETWORKING
1:00-1:45pm ROBERT SCHNECK, MD

OSTEOTOMY AROUND THE KNEE

1:45-2:30pPMm KEARNS, MD
COMPLEX ELBOW FRACTURES

2:30-3:15pm PEDOWITZ, MD
ANKLE INSTABILITY IN THE ATHLETE

3:15-3:45pm BREAK / NETWORKING / EXHIBITS

3:45-4:30pPm NICOLAS BROWN, MD
OBESITY AND JOINT REPLACEMENT

4:30-5:15pPm HOPKINSON, MD
REVISION HiP ARTHROPLASTY — FEMUR

5:15-6:00rPm ROBERT ZURA, MID
SUBTROCHANTERIC FEMUR FRACTURE

6:00-7:00Pm COCKTAIL HOUR / NETWORKING / EXHIBITS



Alaska Orthopedic Society — 2023 Annual Meeting

SATURDAY, APRIL 1

7:00-8:00am

8:00- 8:45am

8:45-9:30AM

9:30-10:15AMm

10:15-10:45am

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15pPm

12:15-1:00pPm

1:00pPm

5:00-6:30pPMm

7:00-10:00rPMm

March 31 — April 1, 2023

The Hotel Alyeska, Girdwood Alaska

BREAKFAST / NETWORKING / EXHIBITS

ROBERT SCHNECK, MD
MULTI-LIGAMENT KNEE INJURIES: FROM EX-FIX AND SHIP TO RECONSTRUCTIONS

KEARNS, MD
PROXIMAL HUMERUS FRACTURES - ORIF VS REVERSE

HOPKINSON, MD
AVOIDING COMPLICATIONS IN TOTAL JOINT ARTHROPLASTY

BREAK / NETWORKING / EXHIBITS

PepowiTz, MD
ACHILLES TENDON PATHOLOGY

NicoLAS BROWN, MD
SPORTS, ARTHRITIS AND JOINT REPLACEMENT

ROBERT ZURA, MID
PROXIMAL 1/3 AND DiISTAL 1/3 TiBIA FRACTURES

LUNCH / NETWORKING / EXHIBITS
CASE STUDIES

FAcULTY TALK AND DINNER



Alaska Orthopedic Society — 2023 Annual Meeting

SUNDAY, APRIL 2

7:00-8:00AM

8:00-8:45am

8:45-9:30am

9:30-10:15AMm

10:15-10:45am

10:45-11:30Aam

11:30-12:15pPm

12:15-1:00pPm

1:00rPm

ACCREDITATION STATEMENT

March 31 — April 1, 2023

The Hotel Alyeska, Girdwood Alaska

BREAKFAST / NETWORKING / EXHIBITS

ROBERT SCHNECK, MD ACL
REVISION IN THE MODERN WORLD

KEARNS, MD

IRREPARABLE ROTATOR CUFF REPAIRS - SUPERIOR CAPSULAR RECONSTRUCTION WITH ALLOGRAFT

HOPKINSON, MD
DIFFICULT PRIMARY TOTAL KNEE ARTHROPLASTY

BREAK / NETWORKING / EXHIBITS

PepowiTz, MD
TOTAL ANKLE REPLACEMENT IN 20__

NICOLAS BROWN, MD
DIAGNOSIS AND TREATMENT OF TKA FAILURE

ROBERT ZURA, MID
UPDATE AND REVIEW OF ANKLE FRACTURES

MEETING ADJOURNS

AMA CREDIT DESIGNATION STATEMENT




	Chair:  Rabun Fox, MD (Orthopedic Physicians Alaska)
	Friday, March 31
	9:00am   Vendor Registration / Exhibits / Networking
	12:00-1:00pm   Meeting Registration / Exhibits / Networking
	1:00-1:45pm   Robert Schneck, MD
	Osteotomy around the knee
	1:45-2:30pm   Kearns, MD
	Complex elbow fractures
	2:30-3:15pm  Pedowitz, MD
	Ankle instability in the Athlete
	3:15-3:45pm  Break / Networking / Exhibits
	3:45-4:30pm   Nicolas Brown, MD
	obesity and joint replacement
	4:30-5:15pm  Hopkinson, MD
	Revision Hip Arthroplasty – Femur
	5:15-6:00pm  Robert Zura, MD
	Subtrochanteric Femur Fracture
	6:00-7:00pm   Cocktail Hour / Networking / Exhibits
	Saturday, April 1
	7:00-8:00am   Breakfast / Networking / Exhibits
	8:00- 8:45am   Robert Schneck, MD
	Multi-ligament knee injuries: From Ex-fix and ship to Reconstructions
	8:45-9:30am  Kearns, MD
	Proximal humerus fractures - orif vs reverse
	9:30-10:15am  Hopkinson, MD
	Avoiding Complications in Total Joint Arthroplasty
	10:15-10:45am   Break / Networking / Exhibits
	10:45-11:30  Pedowitz, MD
	Achilles tendon pathology
	11:30-12:15pm Nicolas Brown, MD
	sports, arthritis and joint replacement
	12:15-1:00pm  Robert Zura, MD
	Proximal 1/3  and Distal 1/3 Tibia Fractures
	1:00pm    Lunch / Networking / Exhibits
	5:00-6:30pm   CASE STUDIES
	7:00-10:00pm  Faculty Talk and DINNER
	Sunday, April 2
	7:00-8:00am    Breakfast / Networking / Exhibits
	8:00-8:45am   Robert Schneck, MD ACL
	Revision in the modern world
	8:45-9:30am  Kearns, MD
	Irreparable rotator cuff repairs - superior capsular reconstruction with allograft
	9:30-10:15am  Hopkinson, MD
	Difficult Primary Total Knee Arthroplasty
	10:15-10:45am   Break / Networking / Exhibits
	10:45-11:30am Pedowitz, MD
	Total Ankle Replacement in 20__
	11:30-12:15pm Nicolas Brown, MD
	Diagnosis and Treatment of TKA failure
	12:15-1:00pm  Robert Zura, MD
	Update and Review of Ankle Fractures
	1:00pm   Meeting Adjourns

