Alaska Orthopedic Society – 2023 Annual Meeting

March 31 – April 1, 2023

The Hotel Alyeska, Girdwood Alaska

CHAIR: RABUN FOX, MD (ORTHOPEDIC PHYSICIANS ALASKA)

Friday, March 31

9:00am	Vendor Registration / Exhibits / Networking
12:00-1:00рм	Meeting Registration / Exhibits / Networking
1:00-1:45рм	Robert Schneck, MD Osteotomy around the knee
1:45-2:30рм	Kearns, MD Complex elbow fractures
2:30-3:15рм	Pedowitz, MD Ankle instability in the Athlete
3:15-3:45рм	Break / Networking / Exhibits
3:45-4:30рм	NICOLAS BROWN, MD OBESITY AND JOINT REPLACEMENT
4:30-5:15рм	Hopkinson, MD Revision Hip Arthroplasty – Femur
5:15-6:00рм	Robert Zura, MD Subtrochanteric Femur Fracture
6:00-7:00рм	Cocktail Hour / Networking / Exhibits

Alaska Orthopedic Society – 2023 Annual Meeting

March 31 – April 1, 2023

The Hotel Alyeska, Girdwood Alaska

Saturday<mark>, A</mark>pril 1

7:00-8:00am	Breakfast / Networking / Exhibits
8:00- 8:45am	Robert Schneck, MD Multi-ligament knee injuries: From Ex-fix and ship to Reconstructions
8:45-9:30am	Kearns, MD Proximal humerus fractures - orif vs reverse
9:30-10:15am	Hopkinson, MD Avoiding Complications in Total Joint Arthroplasty
10:15-10:45ам	Break / Networking / Exhibits
10:45-11:30	Pedowitz, MD Achilles tendon pathology
11:30-12:15рм	Nicolas Brown, MD sports, arthritis and joint replacement
12:15-1:00рм	Robert Zura, MD Proximal 1/3 and Distal 1/3 Tibia Fractures
1:00pm	Lunch / Networking / Exhibits
5:00-6:30рм	CASE STUDIES
7:00-10:00рм	Faculty Talk and DINNER

Alaska Orthopedic Society – 2023 Annual Meeting

March 31 – April 1, 2023

The Hotel Alyeska, Girdwood Alaska

Sunday<mark>, A</mark>pril 2

7:00-8:00am	Breakfast / Networking / Exhibits
8:00-8:45am	Robert Schneck, MD ACL Revision in the modern world
8:45-9:30am	KEARNS, MD Irreparable rotator cuff repairs - superior capsular reconstruction with allograft
9:30-10:15am	Hopkinson, MD Difficult Primary Total Knee Arthroplasty
10:15-10:45ам	Break / Networking / Exhibits
10:45-11:30ам	Pedowitz, MD Total Ankle Replacement in 20
11:30-12:15рм	Nicolas Brown, MD Diagnosis and Treatment of TKA failure
12:15-1:00рм	Robert Zura, MD Update and Review of Ankle Fractures
1:00pm	Meeting Adjourns

Accreditation Statement

AMA CREDIT DESIGNATION STATEMENT